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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 8:52:45 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, February 28, 2015

26,884.12 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

2/6/2015 85917 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INTEREST INCOME 5.11 26,879.01 

2/9/2015 85901 GJ TMRS PYMT FOR JAN 2015 24,636.75 2,242.26 

2/11/2015 85945 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,736.77 505.49 

2/11/2015 86010 CD CK#17926 MISC. DEDUCTION COAT & O 50.00 455.49 

2/11/2015 86011 CD CK#17927 MISC DEDUCTION UNITED FUN 40.43 415.06 

2/11/2015 86012 CD CK#17928 MISC DEDUCT AIR VAC 605.00 (189.94)

2/11/2015 86013 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/FUND TO P/R 994.79 804.85 

2/11/2015 86014 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 79,351.72 80,156.57 

2/11/2015 86015 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO FED TAX & LOAN 21,324.50 58,832.07 

2/11/2015 86016 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,979.39 65,811.46 

2/11/2015 86017 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,911.36 79,722.82 

2/11/2015 86046 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 11 2015 12:00 63,653.95 16,068.87 

2/11/2015 86063 CD CK#17929 MISC DEDUCT V. GALLEGOS 122.88 15,945.99 

2/17/2015 86067 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F FT DEARBORN 17.16 15,928.83 

2/17/2015 86068 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F FT DEARBORN T 30.84 15,897.99 

2/17/2015 86069 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F FT DEARBORN TE 137.30 15,760.69 

2/17/2015 86070 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F AFLAC 56.42 15,704.27 

2/17/2015 86071 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F AFLAC 281.72 15,422.55 

2/17/2015 86072 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F AFLAC 387.40 15,035.15 

2/23/2015 86281 CD CK#17930 PAYROLL DEDUCT 122.18 14,912.97 

2/23/2015 86282 CD CK#17931 PAYROLL DEDUCT 50.00 14,862.97 

2/23/2015 86283 CD CK317932 UNITED FUND 40.43 14,822.54 

2/23/2015 86840 GJ CK#17933 E/C 1091 NOT 1009 49.99 14,772.55 

2/23/2015 87245 GJ CK#17930 IS 122.88 NOT 122.18 0.70 14,771.85 

2/25/2015 86299 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,759.90 28,531.75 

2/25/2015 86300 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 74,560.66 103,092.41 

2/25/2015 86301 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO FED TAX 19,341.86 83,750.55 

2/25/2015 86302 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,190.44 89,940.99 

2/25/2015 86303 GJ TRANSFER SANIT./F TO P/R 994.79 90,935.78 

2/25/2015 86305 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,736.77 89,199.01 

2/25/2015 86308 CD FA Payroll Import For Feb 25 2015 12:00 61,027.30 28,171.71 

2/28/2015 86594 GJ INTEREST INCOME 3.83 28,175.54 

223,631.00 195,455.46 Totals 28,175.54 

DREnding Balance 28,175.54 


